
NORTH GREENE UNIT DISTRICT NO. 3 
Administrative Education Center                                              Lawrence Coultas Superintendent 
250 East Sherman Street        suptcoultas@northgreene.com  
White Hall IL  62092               Mark Scott, Supervising Principal                 
Ofc. 217-374-2842 Fax.    217-374-2849       mscott@northgreene.com          
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

DIRECTORY OF SCHOOLS/DEPARTMENTCONTACTS 

North Greene Elementary School(Prek-6)  Early Childhood/Bright Futures Program(0-3) 
Jaclyn Kuchy, Principal    Kelly Heberling, Prevention Initiative Coordinator 
403 West North Street     Amanda Goben, Emily Custer, Sarah Schmidt, Parent 
Roodhouse IL  62082      Educators 
217-589-4623      North Greene Elementary School 
jkuchy@northgreene.com    403 West North Street 
        Roodhouse IL 62082 
       217-589-5844  
North Greene Jr-Sr High School (7-12) Guidance Counselor        Athletic Director 
Keppen Clanton, Principal      NaRetta Forrester        Brett Berry 
546 North Main Street       546 N. Main Street        546 N. Main Street 
White Hall IL 62092    White Hall IL 62092        White Hall IL 62092 
217-374-2131     217-374-2146          217-374-2616 
kclanton@northgreene.com        nforrester@northgreene.com  bberry@northgreene.com  
 
Special Education     Speech Pathologist(s) 
     Sami Dixon   Nanette Bess 
North Greene Unit Office  North Greene Elementary       North Greene Elem./Jr.-Sr. High   
250 East Sherman Street  403 West North Street  403 West North Street 
White Hall IL 62092   Roodhouse IL 62082   Roodhouse IL 62082 
217-374-2842    217-589-4623   217-589-4623 or 374-2131 
     sdixon@northgreene.com nbess@northgreene.com  
 
District Nurse    School Social Worker 
Debby Morrow, R.N.     Susan Williams 
North Greene Elementary   North Greene Elementary 
403 West North Street    403 West North Street 
Roodhouse IL 62082    Roodhouse IL 62082 
217-589-4623  or 374-2131   217-589-4623 
dmorrow@northgreene.com   swilliams@northgreene.com 
 
Transportation Department   District Buildings and Grounds Maintenance 
John Davidson, Supervisor/Mechanic  Dale Coffman, Director 
Bus Garage-Barnett Street   250 East Sherman Street 
White Hall IL 62092    White Hall IL 62092 
217-374-6824     217-374-2842 
jdavidson@northgreene.com   dcoffman@northgreene.com 
 
4-  Admin.   1-  Guidance   3-  Parent Educators  7-  Cooks    1- Bus Aide 
65-Teachers  1-  Social Worker  1-  Prevention Initiative Coord. 1-  Building Maintenance Dir.  
1-  Bkkpr./Treas.        2-  Speech Pathologists 4-  Building Secretaries              7-  Custodians 
1-  Bd./Supt. Secretary 1-  Nurse   21-Paraprofessional/Aides 1-  Transportation Supervisor  
1-  Payroll/Benefits  1-  Nurse Aide     8-  Bus Drivers  132 TOTAL 
             08/01/2016 


